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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MARYAM AHMED

AMNA ALLAH DITTA

AISHA NIAZ MALIK

AISHA AMJAD MUGHAL

AYESHA SHAHZADI

BUSHRA EJAZ

MEHWISH SHEHZADI

NADIA KHALID

KIRAN SHUJA

NAZIA ANWAR

AYESHA ABDUL RASHID

AHMED ALI

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD NIAZ MALIK

HAJI AMJAD SAEED MUGHAL

CH. MUHAMMAD ARIF

EJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

CH. MUHAMMAD KHALID

TARIQ SHUJA

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ABDUL RASHID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

39200072

39200001

39200081

39200003

39200117

39200209

39200010

39200254

39200147

39200122

39200185

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER PUNJABI - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

11 Case #  155B2017

12 SONIA KOUSER
LAIQUAT ALI

1 39200013 OKARA NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER PUNJABI - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

11 Case #  155B2017

MAHWISH

SUMBAL AKRAM

ALEENA HANEEF

IFFAT BATOOL TAHIRA

ASFA

NAILA AZAM

RIZWANA NOOR

NASREEN  AKHTAR

ZAINAB RABBANI

MAMOONA ANEES GONDAL

NASIRA SHERAZI

SAMAN SHAHZADI

FAIZA RIAZ

ASIA AZAM

MUHAMMAD NISAR

AKRAM SHEIKH

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

SYED SADIQ HUSSAIN

FAYYAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MIAN NOOR AHMAD

ZULFIQAR ALI

GHULAM RABBANI

GHULAM MURTAZA GONDAL

REHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD AZAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

39200006

39200007

39200012

39200014

39200020

39200021

39200022

39200028

39200029

39200031

39200036

39200043

39200048

39200049

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

CHINIOT

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

LODHRAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

SARGODHA

M. GARH

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER PUNJABI - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

11 Case #  155B2017

FAKHRA RAZZAQ

SADIA ALTAF

NASIM AKHTAR

NASREEN RAYASAT

RABAIL IJAZ

ANILA

SOBIA QADRI

AFSHAN MUSSARAT (Additional M

NAJMA AHMAD DIN

SADIA IRAM

FAKHAR REHANA

NAILA KHADAM

ASMA RIAZ

NOURIN ANJUM

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD ALTAF MAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

RAYASAT ALI

CH. IJAZ UL HAQ

IMAM BAKSH

AMAN ULLAH SHAH

RANA ASGHAR SAEED KHAN

AHMAD DIN

PERWAIZ ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

KHADAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD YUNAS

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

39200051

39200054

39200057

39200062

39200065

39200067

39200068

39200073

39200074

39200078

39200084

39200089

39200096

39200100

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

LODHRAN

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

KASUR

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 4 of 5

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER PUNJABI - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

11 Case #  155B2017

NAILA MUSHTAQ

SAHAR JAVIED

NOSHEEN IRM

ZAKIA SHAFI

HADIA ASLAM

SHABNAM SHAZIA

FARAH IMRAN

TAHIRA PERVEEN

MEHREEN MUSHTAQ

MARIA TABASSAM

GULSHAN ARA

FAKHRA ZAIB

PERVEEN MUMTAZ

MUSHTAQ ALI

SHEIKH JAVEID ANWER

SAKHI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ALEEM UD DIN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

JAHANGIR KHAN

MUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN

ABDUL RASHID

RAB NAWAZ

CHAUDHARY ABD-UL-SAMAD

MUMTAZ AHMAD KHAN

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

39200112

39200118

39200123

39200131

39200134

39200143

39200154

39200167

39200173

39200202

39200213

39200247

39200283

LAHORE

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

MULTAN

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

ATTOCK

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

M. GARH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER PUNJABI - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

11 Case #  155B2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


